Pa100018933

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	Office Use On	ly



700359274287

02/15/21--01036--023 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Accel Holdings Co.		
	inal and one (1) copy of the ar \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ticles of incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ED OLA	TAVAS Implementation Services, LLC		
FROM:	Name (Printed or typed)		
	1250 Barclay Blvdd		
	Address		
	Buffalo Grove, IL 60089		
	City, State & Zip		
	(877) 894-0073		
	Daytime Telephone number		
	jsonntag@acceleratedcommunications.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Accel Holdings Co.		
50bJEC1	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	營 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	TAVAS Implementatio	on Services, LLC e (Printed or typed)	·
	1250 Barclay Blvdd		
		Address	
	Buffalo Grove, IL 600)89	
	City	, State & Zip	······································
	(877) 894-0073		
	Daytime *	l'elephone number	
	jsonntag@acceleratedc	ommunications.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE I NAME name of the corporat		Accel Holdings	Co. D 8	LEU
TICLE II PRINC	_	<u>E</u>	;	15 PM 1: 37 Mailing address, if different is:
3311 Gulf Breeze	Pkwy, #187		SECRETA	ARY OF STATE
Gulf Breeze, FL 3.	2563			III daletile da
rica Pati - niana		ı is organized is: _	to act as a holding company	
				·
TICLE IV SHARE number of shares of s	stock is:	00 (See Exhibit A)	<u> </u>	
number of shares of s	stock is:	S AND/OR DIREC	<u> </u>	Jason Evert, Director
number of shares of shares of shares of share and Title	stock is: L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt	SAND/OR DIRECTOR	Name and Title:	Jason Evert, Director 3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187
number of shares of s	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B	SAND/OR DIRECTOR	TORS Name and Title:	
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B	SAND/OR DIREC tag, Director treeze Pkwy., #187	Name and Title:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B Gulf Breeze	tag, Director Freeze Pkwy., #187 F. FL 32563	Name and Title: Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187
Name and Title:	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B Gulf Breeze	SAND/OR DIRECTOR tag, Director treeze Pkwy., #187	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187 Gulf Breeze, FL 32563
Name and Title:	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B Gulf Breeze	SAND/OR DIRECTOR Treeze Pkwy., #187	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187 Gulf Breeze, FL 32563
Name and Title Address Address	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B Gulf Breeze	SAND/OR DIRECTOR Treeze Pkwy., #187	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy #187 Gulf Breeze, FL 32563
Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	L OFFICERS Justin Sonnt 3311 Gulf B Gulf Breeze	tag, Director Freeze Pkwy., #187	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187 Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

- Name and	I Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	sla) of the registered agent is:
	Justin Sonntag	ne) of the registered agent is:
Name: Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy, #187	
Address.	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Justin Sonntag	
Address:	3311 Gulf Breeze Pkwy., #187	
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if of (If an effective date)	other than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and o	(OPTIONAL) annot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the applifective date on the Department of State's rec	cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ords.
		ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
(2/5/21
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein epartment of State constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	100	2/5/21
Required Signature	i/Incorporator	Date /

EXHIBIT A

This corporation authorizes 1.000 total common stock shares, further described as follow:

- 100 shares shall be voting common stock shares which shall have exclusive voting rights
- 900 shares shall be non-voting common stock shares which shall have no voting rights except as otherwise provided by law